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				Instant Criminal Records & Background Checks

				
                                

			


				
  					
  						Search by Name/State
	Search by Name/State/DOB
	Search by Name/SSN


						
  						

  						
                        
                        	
    						First Name:No nicknames. ex: Rob = Robert Using full names will greatly improve the accuracy of your results. 

    						Last Name:No hyphenated names, use either or. If a woman was recently married, you may need to search by her maiden name. 

    						
    						State:
    						Current or Previous
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
District Of Columbia
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Michigan
Massachusetts
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

Select the Matching State Select the state which matches the city you have entered above. 

                            
							 
                            
                            
                            

                        

  						

  			
  						
                        
                        	
    						First Name:No nicknames. ex: Rob = Robert Using full names will greatly improve the accuracy of your results. 

    						Last Name:No hyphenated names, use either or. If a woman was recently married, you may need to search by her maiden name. 

    						State:
    						Current or Previous
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
District Of Columbia
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Michigan
Massachusetts
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

Current or Previous Select a state where this person has lived.  If they have moved in the past year, try a previous state where they have lived. 

    						DOB:
                                 
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12


                                /
                                 
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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30
31


                                /
                                
                                                                Enter Date of Birth Provide this person's date of birth ... or at least month and year. 

                            
							 
                            
                            
                            

    					

  						

  						
                        
    						
                            First Name:No nicknames. ex: Rob = Robert Using full names will greatly improve the accuracy of your results. 

    						Last Name:No hyphenated names, use either or. If a woman was recently married, you may need to search by her maiden name. 

    						SSN:9-Digit Social Security # Enter this person's full 9-digit social security number. 

                            Verify Code: Verify the Code Show us that you're human.  Copy the code from the image shown. 

							 
                            
                            
                            

                        

  						

				

				

		

		
        
        


			
			
		
				Our Background Checks Include:

		
	Instant results on your screen in seconds
	The most detailed and in-depth nationwide background checks available
	A complete scan of official records including felonies, misdemeanors and Federal charges
	Sex offender check
	Arrest record, warrant check and wanted database scan
	Check of civil records including bankruptcies, tax liens, law suits and judgements
	Social Security number verification - SSN is also scanned against the Death Index to make sure it's not stolen
	Date of birth verification
	25 year address history
	High risk address flag matches their address history against high risk addresses such as halfway houses and drug treatment facilities
	Alias scan
	Maiden name scan
	Spouse search
	Professional license check
	Business ownership
	Property ownership
	Phone number history
	All reports are FCRA, DPPA and GLB compliant
	Secure searches and transactions
	Privacy - unlike other companies we don't put you on any marketing list
	Confidentiality - the individual you're checking out will never know

				                
				
			

		
		


		
		
			
			
            	Testimonials


                            IntegraScan has been handling the background checks for our ducting company for over a year now and we've never had a single complain.  I wish every one of our sub-contractors was this easy to use.

            
                            Sincerely,

                            Matthew Kretsinger

                            http://www.ductingsystems.com

                        
                            Our company installs garage exhaust hose in affluent residential homes, so we have to background check all employees. IntegraScan is the 3rd company we've used but will be the last.  They do a great job.  The results are always instant and accurate.  They've saved me from hiring several people with extensive criminal background records.

                            
                            
                            James Grayem

                            http://www.crushproof-hose.com


                            Lutheran Social Services of Northeast Florida has been using IntegraScan for over two (2) years and we have found that not only their background information is accurate and fast but the customer service you get is excellent.

            
                            Eileen Nelson

                            Human Resource - Accounting Associate

                            Lutheran Social Services of Northeast Florida

                            http://www.lssjax.org

                            
                             Sample Background Check
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